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9.30 am

9.42 am

9.54 am

10.06 am

10.45 am

10.57 am

11.09 am

11.21 am

Group 1
Alpine Adventures - Octavio Neto -
Sports America Tours - Katy Edson -
Sports America Tours  - Kellie Peterson  - kellie@sportsamerica.com
The Lodging Company - Nicole MacLeod -
The Lodging Company - Brenna Roy -

Group 2
Rocky Mountain Getaways - Eric Barnes -
Rocky Mountain Getaways - Nancy Hitz -
Rocky Mountain Getaways - Elisabeth Mullen -
Rocky Mountain Getaways - Terri Woodin -

Group 3
Ski.com - Marcie Hawks -
Ski.com - Emma Howard -
Ski.com - Gabriela Mastrocola -
Ski.com - Kai Nilson -
Ski.com - Teddy Roach -
Ski.com  - Gloria Saiya Woods  - 

Group 4

Alpine Adventures  - Jackie Yamaguchi  - 
Alpine Adventures - Denise Gordon Rusbolt -
Tours de Sport  - Alyssa Davis  - 
Tours de Sport  - Andrew Goldman  - 
Tours de Sport  - Pete Kondak  - 

Group 1 - 
Relatively New

Groups 2, 3 & 4  -  
Advanced / Experts

East West Hospitality 
Vail / Beaver Creek

East West Hospitality 
Tahoe

Group 3 Group 4

Group 3

Start

Group 2

Break: 10:16 am and set up

2024 SKITOPS UNIVERSITY PRESENTATION SCHEDULE
Monday, April 8, 2024

Room 1 Room 2

Table 1

Mountain Lodge 
Telluride

Group 1

Group 4

Group 4 Group 3

Table 4

Deer Valley Resort Steamboat Ski Resort

Group 2 Group 3

Group 1

Group 4 Group 1

Table 3 Table 4

Group 2

Table 2

East West Hospitality 
Snowmass

Group 2

Group 1

Group 4

Group 3

Lunch - Followed by resort FAM - 2:00 to 5:00 pm

Group 2 Group 1

Group 3 Group 4

teddy@ski.com

gloria@ski.com

nicole@lodgingcompany.com

broy@lodgingcompany.com

alyssa@skitds.com
andrew@skitds.com
pete@skitds.com

katy@sportsamerica.com

jackie@alpineadventures.net

Start

Table 1 Table 2 Table 3

Group 2

Vail Resorts

Group 3 and 4

Group 3 and 4

Group 1 and 2

Group 1

Group 1 and 2

Octavio@alpineadventures.net

Denise@alpineadventures.net

eric@rockymountaingetaways.com

terri@rockymountaingetaways.com

marcie.hawks@ski.com

emma@ski.com

gabriela@ski.com

kai@ski.com

Nancy@rockymountaingetaways.com

elisabeth@rockymountaingetaways.com



9.30 am

9.42 am

9.54 am

10.06 am

10.45 am

10.57 am

11.09 am

11.21 am

2.00 pm

2.12 pm

2.24 pm

2.36 pm

2.55 pm

3.07 pm

3.19 pm

3.31 pm

Room 1 Room 2

Wednesday - April 10, 2024

Start

Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4

Beaver Run Resort and 
Conference Center

Club Med
Haymax Hotels Aspen 

and Ketchum

The Lodge at 
Whitefish Lake

Crestwood 
Condominiums

Group 3 Group 4 Group 1 Group 2

Group 2 Group 3 Group 4 Group 1

Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Group 4 Group 1

Start

Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4

Limelight Hotels North Lake Tahoe
Double Tree by Hilton 

Park City
Timberline Condos

Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Group 4 Group 1 Group 2 Group 3

Break: 10:16 am and set up

Group 2 Group 3

Group 1

Break: 3.41 pm and photo and commencement

Granlibakken Hyatt Place Park City
Storm Mountain 

Express

Group 3 Group 4 Group 1 Group 2

Group 2 Group 3 Group 4 Group 1

Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Group 4 Group 1 Group 2

Start

Table 2 Table 3 Table 4

Group 3 Group 4

Group 4

Group 1 Group 2

Group 2 Group 1

Group 3

Start

Table 1

Lunch 11.31 am 

Group 3 Group 4 Group 1 Group 2

Group 2

Group 3

2.46 pm - 9 minute set up break

Table 2 Table 3 Table 4

Tivoli Lodge
Coral Tree Residence 

Collection

Group 3 Group 4 Group 1

Aspen Snowmass

Group 3 and 4

Group 3 and 4

Group 1 and 2

Group 1 and 2

Table 1


